

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1151/2011 c/w
OWP No. 500/2019

**Sain Miran Baba Darvesh Gh.
Qadir Trust**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

09.03.2026

1. None present.
2. Adjourned.
3. List again on **23.03.2026.**



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
09.03.2026
Asif